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Existing Campus Plan

1 20 0 240 480 feet

Proposed Site

EW2

EW1

EW1

EW1

EW4

EW3

EW1

Edgewood St. N
E

4
th

 S
t.

 N
E

401

415
425

501 515

525

535

601

615

625

635

611

Parking

Garage

6
th

 S
t.

 N
E

Evarts St. NE

635

EW3 Edgewood Commons 

Building Designation

Street Address

LEGEND

Edgewood 1: 

292 multi-family units

Edgewood 2: 

42 multi-family units

Edgewood 3: 

200 senior units

Edgewood 4: 

258 multi-family units
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Inclusionary Zoning Diagrams

2nd Floor

3rd Floor

4th Floor

5th Floor

6th Floor

7th Floor

8th Floor

9th Floor

��������	 
��

�� ��

	������������� �
�
� ��

��������������������	 
��
��� ��

����	������������� !"# 


�$% ��

����	����&��'����� %�"# ��
$

 ��

����������	
�	��
��

��������	


��
���� ������
��

������ �� ����� � ����� � ����� ��� ����� � 

�!" ��� #����� $� #����� �� $$���� ��� ������ � 

�!" � ����� � ����� � ��$�� ##$ ��##� � 

����� ��� $# �� ������ � 

%��&'(����������������� '(������

����������	

INTERIOR LAYOUT SHOWN FOR ILLUSTRATIVE PURPOSES ONLY.  FINAL DESIGN

MAY VARY IN LAYOUT AND DETAIL.  SIZE, NUMBER, AND LOCATION OF UNITS

AND SPACES SHOWN FOR ILLUSTRATIVE PURPOSES ONLY.  MINOR ADJUSTMENTS

IN DIMENSIONS MAY BE NECESSARY FOR CONSTRUCTIBILITY.

Inclusionary Zoning Unit
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Aerial Massing - Existing Conditions

View From the South

View From the NorthView From the East

View From the West
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Campus Property Summary
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Setbacks Summary
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Site Plan

15 0 30 60 feet 14
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Exterior Amenity Summary

1 0 0 20 40 feet
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View From the West

Aerial Massing - Future Conditions
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View From the South

Aerial Massing - Future Conditions
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View From the East

Aerial Massing - Future Conditions
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View From the North

Aerial Massing - Future Conditions
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Exterior Rendering

View From Edgewood Street NE (North)
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Supplemental Rendering

View From Edgewood Campus Interior (North East)
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Exterior Rendering

View From the East
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Supplemental Rendering

View From Adjacent Development (South West)
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Supplemental Rendering

View From Driveway (South West)
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Exterior Rendering

View From  4th Street NE (West)


